Welcome toThe ROYAL BENGAL
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Popadom £1.15 Spiced Popadom £1.25
Chutney Mint Sauce, Mango Chutney, Mixed Pickle, Mixed Onions  (per tray) £1.40

Starters

Chicken Tikka £4.45
Tandoori Chicken £4.45
Chat Chicken chicken on puree £4.40
Chicken Shashlik £4.75
Lamb Tikka £4.85
Lamb Shashlik £5.00
Sheek Kebab £4.55
Shami Kebab £4.45
Nargis Kebab with omelette £4.75
Reshmee Kebab omelette with chicken £4.25
Mixed Starters 2pcs chicken & 2pcs lamb tikka, 1pc sheek kebab  £5.50
Meat Samosa £3.10
Stuffed Pepper chicken, lamb or vegetable £5.00
Prawn Cocktail £3.30
Prawn on Puree £5.00
King Prawn Puree £5.90
King Prawn Butterfly £5.25
Masala Fish diced pieces of fish £5.10
Vegetable Samosa £3.00
Chat Vegetables mixed vegetables on puree £3.85
Onion Bhaji £2.85
Paneer Tikka £3.35
“Tandoor Specialties /Sizzling Dishes

Tandoori Chicken (Full) 2pcs legs e 2pcs breast £14.30
Tandoori Chicken (Half) 1pc leg & 1pc breast £8.30
Chicken Tikka £8.25
Shashlik Chicken £9.35
Lamb Tikka £9.35
Garlic Chicken £8.45
Garlic Lamb £9.65
Shashlik Lamb £10.50
Shashlik King Prawns £14.50
Tandoori King Prawns £13.40
Tandoori Mixed Grill £14.85

3pcs chicken & 3pcs lamb tikka, 1pc sheek kebab & 1pc tandoori chicken

C]’I (’,‘F S'pem'a]{h'es 12 hours notice requ{red

Murghi Masala (for 2 people) £37.50
Whole spring chicken, spiced and marinated in tandoori masala for

12 hours, roasted in a clay oven, cooked in spiced mince lamb, served with
peas pilau rice, nan and a vegetable side dish.

Koorsi Lamb (Best dish of the house)

for 2 people £46.50 for 4 people £86.95
Whole leg of lamb spiced and marinated in tandoori masala for 12 hours,
roasted in a clay oven, cooked in spiced minced lamb, served with peas
pilau rice, nan and a vegetable side dish.
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Chicken Tikka Masala £9.10
Marinated chicken pieces cooked with mince meat in a blend of
medium spices and creamy sauce flavoured with herbs.

Shahi Meat Masala £9.50
Marinated lamb cooked with mince meat in blend of medium
spices and a creamy sauce flavoured with herbs.

Butter Chicken £9.10
Boneless tandoori chicken cooked with selected spices and garnished
with mangos and fresh cream.

Tandoori Murghi Masala £9.85
Tandoori chicken on the bone cooked in various spices and flavoured
with herbs, served with salad.

Chicken Passanda £9.10
Marinated chicken cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices.

Lamb Passanda £9.45
Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices.

Chicken Jalfrezi £9.45
Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped
tomatoes, onions and green peppers.

Lamb Jalfrezi £9.95
Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped
tomatoes, onions and green peppers.

Chicken Karahi £8.65
Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.

Lamb Karahi £9.65
Lamb pieces enriched with medium spices
and served in a cast iron wok.

Chicken Bangladesh £8.45
Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables.

Achari Chicken £8.65
Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot.

Achari Lamb £9.65
Lamb cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot.

Kofta Karahi £8.65
Meatballs containing herbs and spices, served in a cast iron wok.

Tandoori King Prawn Masala £14.50
Marinated king prawns cooked in a medium enriched sauce.

King Prawn Karahi £13.65
King prawns enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.

Shurma King Prawn £13.95
Tandoori king prawns cooked with spices in creamy sauce.

Fish Masala £9.85
Diced fish cooked in selected spices, served with pilau rice and salad.

EXTRAS:

Any dish served Madras +40p, Vindaloo +60p and with green chillies +70p
Any vegetables can be added +£1.00 each vegetable

Our S‘pem'a] Balti Dishes

All balti dishes are served with nan.
Any vegetables can be added to a balti dish (£1.00 each vegetable)

Balti Chicken £8.45
Balti Chilli Chicken £9.25
Balti Chicken Tikka £10.25
Balti Lamb £10.45
Balti Lamb Tikka £10.85
Balti Prawns £9.55
Balti King Prawns £14.50
Tandoori Mixed Balti £12.85
Vegetable Balti £7.95
Set Meal for “Two

Indian Dinner £35.95

Popadoms, Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka Masala, Rogan Josh,

Vegetable Curry, Pilau Rice, Nan and Coffee.

Royal Bengal Dinner £37.95
Popadoms, Mixed Starters, Chicken Tikka Dansak, Karahi Lamb,

Bindi Bhaji, Pilau Rice, Nan and Coffee.

Vegetarian Dinner £32.95
Papadoms, Onion Bhajee, Vegetable Somasa, Paneer Tikka Shashlick,
Vegetable Bhuna. Tarka Dall. Pilau Rice. Nan and Coffee.

Vege+ab]e Qpem'a]ﬂ‘l'es

Saag Paneer spinach & fried cubes of Indian cheese £6.95
Saag Paneer Jalfrezi as above with green peppers & tomatoes £7.45
Paneer Tikka Marinated Indian cheese mixed with herbs and spices £6.50
Paneer Tikka Karahi Medium spices and served in a cast iron wok £7.45
Paneer Tikka Shashlik Indian cheese mixed with herbs and spices  £7.65
Vegetable Shashlik mixed vegetables cooked in enriched sauce ~ £7.25

Mushroom Curry mushrooms cooked in a medium sauce £6.35
Mattar Paneer pulse beans & fried cubes of Indian cheese £7.15
Chana Dansak chick peas, lentils, spices & lemon juice £6.00
Tomato & Mushroom Dansak lentils, spices ¢ lemon juice £6.35
Saag Aloo Masala spinach, potatoes & spices £6.30

Chana Aloo Bhuna lightly marinated chick peas & potatoes £6.30
Vegan dishes can be prepared. Please ask a member of staff.
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Chicken Lamb  Vegetable Prawn King Prawn

Kurma £7.20 £8.20 £6.30 £7.35 £12.35
Curry £6.95 £7.95 £6.20 £7.10 £10.95
Madras £7.20 £8.20 £6.30 £7.35 £12.35
Vindaloo £7.30 £8.30 £6.40 £7.45 £12.55
Bhuna £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Pathia £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Rogan £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Dupiaza £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Mughlai £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Saag £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Paneer £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Dansak £7.15 £8.15 £6.30 £7.35 £12.45
Naga £7.40 £8.40 £6.45 £7.40 £12.65
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All biryani dishes are served with vegetable curry

Chicken Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani

Lamb Biryani

Lamb Tikka Biryani

Tandoori Chicken Biryani

Royal Special Biryani with chicken, lamb ¢ prawns
Prawn Biryani

King Prawn Biryani

Mixed Vegetable Biryani

Mushroom Biryani

Chana Biryani

"Vegetable side dishes

Saag Bhaji £3.65 Bombay Aloo
Mushroom Bhaji £3.65  Aloo Gobi
Vegetable Bhaji £3.65  Chana Masala
Bindi Bhaji £3.65  Tarka Dhal

Brinjal Bhaji £3.65  Garlic Mushrooms
Cauliflower Bhaji £3.65  Plain Raita

Saag Aloo £3.65  Raita cucumber & onion
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Omelette & Chips £6.45  Scampi & Chips
Chicken & Chips £7.45

gun dw’es

Boiled Rice

Fried Rice

Pilau Rice

Peas Pilau

Lemon Rice

Garlic Rice

Zeera Rice

Vegetable Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Coconut Rice

Special Fried Rice

Plain Nan

Garlic Nan

Chilli Nan

Cheese Nan

Keema Nan stuffed with minced lamb
Kulcha Nan stuffed with egg & coriander
Peshwari Nan stuffed with coconut & sultanas
Vegetable Nan stuffed with mixed vegetables
Tandoori Roti

Paratha

Stuffed Paratha stuffed with vegetables
Chapati

Chips

£8.95
£9.95
£9.55
£10.55
£9.85
£11.25
£9.25
£13.85
£7.75
£7.65
£7.50

£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£2.10
£2.35

£7.45

£3.00
£3.30
£3.40
£3.45
£3.50
£3.40
£3.40
£3.65
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.90

£2.95
£3.25
£3.15
£3.25
£3.35
£3.20
£3.20
£3.25
£2.85
£2.90
£3.35
£1.65
£2.65

Any additional combination to the nan breads will be + £0.30

Duffet Service

Buffets are available for birthdays/private/corporate
events during the whole day, seven days a week.
Minimum of 20 people

24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED

Complete outside catering also available for parties.
Please ask the management for details.
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Monday to Thursday 5.30pm to 10.30pm
Friday and Saturday 5.30pm to 11.30pm
Sunday 5.30pm to 10.00pm
All prices are inclusive of VAT
MINIMUM CHARGE £14.00 PER PERSON
The management reserves the right to refuse admission
10% discount on takeaways (minimum order £14.00)

Allergy Advice

TIIIIL

Crustaceans Sesame Nuts Gluten Eggs Fish ~ Shell Fish

O23DH» » &

Mustard ~ Celery  Peanuts Milk Sulphite Soya Lupins

Some items may contain traces of nuts or dairy products.
If you are allergic or have any food intolerance,
kindly let us know when ordering.
Please note:
we make every effort to provide allergen free food on request, however
this cannot be guaranteed as we handle allergens on the premises
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The ROYAL
BENGAL

024 7671 2345

www.royalbengalcoventry.co.uk

ORDER THROUGH THE APP

Download on the

>> Google play ' App Store
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170-174 Albany Road, Earlsdon, Coventry, CV5 6NG
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