Welcome to The ROYAL BENGAL

Appetisers

Popadom	£1.15	Spiced Popadom	£1.25
Chutney Mint Sauce, Ma	ango Chutney, Mi	xed Pickle, Mixed Onions	(per tray) £1.40
Starters			
Chicken Tikka			£4.45
Tandoori Chicken			£4.45
Chat Chicken chicke	en on puree		£4.40
Chicken Shashlik			£4.75
Lamb Tikka			£4.85
Lamb Shashlik			£5.00
Sheek Kebab			£4.55
Shami Kebab			£4.45
Nargis Kebab with o	omelette		£4.75
Reshmee Kebab om	elette with chi	cken	£4.25
Mixed Starters 2pcs	chicken & 2pc	rs lamb tikka, 1pc sheek	: kebab £5.50
Meat Samosa			£3.10
Stuffed Pepper chick	ken, lamb or v	egetable	£5.00
Prawn Cocktail			£3.30
Prawn on Puree			£5.00
King Prawn Puree			£5.90
King Prawn Butter	fly		£5.25
Masala Fish diced pi	eces of fish		£5.10
Vegetable Samosa			£3.00
Chat Vegetables mis	xed vegetables	on puree	£3.85
Onion Bhaji			£2.85
Paneer Tikka			£3.35
Tandoorí Spe	cíaltíes/	Sízzlíng Díshes	

Tandoori Chicken (Full) 2pcs legs & 2pcs breast	£14.30
Tandoori Chicken (Half) 1pc leg & 1pc breast	£8.30
Chicken Tikka	£8.25
Shashlik Chicken	£9.35
Lamb Tikka	£9.35
Garlic Chicken	£8.45
Garlic Lamb	£9.65
Shashlik Lamb	£10.50
Shashlik King Prawns	£14.50
Tandoori King Prawns	£13.40
Tandoori Mixed Grill 3pcs chicken & 3pcs lamb tikka, 1pc sheek kebab & 1pc tandoo	£14.85 ri chicken

Chef Specialities 12 hours notice required

Murghi Masala (for 2 people) £37.50 Whole spring chicken, spiced and marinated in tandoori masala for 12 hours, roasted in a clay oven, cooked in spiced mince lamb, served with peas pilau rice, nan and a vegetable side dish.

Koorsi Lamb (Be	st dish of the hous	e)	
for 2 people	£46.50	for 4 people	£86.95
Whole leg of lamb	spiced and marinated	d in tandoori masala for i	12 hours.

roasted in a clay oven, cooked in spiced minced lamb, served with peas pilau rice, nan and a vegetable side dish.

Marinated chicken pieces cooked with mince meat in a blend of medium spices and creamy sauce flavoured with herbs. £5 Shahi Meat Masala £5 Marinated lamb cooked with mince meat in blend of medium spices and a creamy sauce flavoured with herbs. £5 Butter Chicken £5 Boneless tandoori chicken cooked with selected spices and garnished with mangos and fresh cream. £6 Tandoori Murghi Masala £6 Tandoori chicken on the bone cooked in various spices and flavoured with herbs, served with salad. £6 Chicken Passanda £9 Marinated chicken cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Lamb Passanda £9 Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Chicken Jalfrezi £9 Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Lamb Jalfrezi £9 Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Lamb balfrezi £9	9.10 9.50 9.10 9.85 9.10 9.45
Marinated chicken pieces cooked with mince meat in a blend of medium spices and creamy sauce flavoured with herbs. £9 Shahi Meat Masala £9 Marinated lamb cooked with mince meat in blend of medium spices and a creamy sauce flavoured with herbs. £9 Butter Chicken £9 Boneless tandoori chicken cooked with selected spices and garnished with mangos and fresh cream. £9 Tandoori Murghi Masala £9 Tandoori chicken on the bone cooked in various spices and flavoured with herbs, served with salad. £9 Chicken Passanda £9 Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Lamb Passanda £9 Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Chicken Jalfrezi £9 Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Lamb Jalfrezi £9 Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Lamb Karahi £9 L	9.50 9.10 9.85 9.10 9.45
Marinated lamb cooked with mince meat in blend of medium spices and a creamy sauce flavoured with herbs. Butter Chicken £9 Boneless tandoori chicken cooked with selected spices and garnished with mangos and fresh cream. 59 Tandoori Murghi Masala £9 Tandoori chicken on the bone cooked in various spices and flavoured £9 with herbs, served with salad. £9 Chicken Passanda £9 Marinated chicken cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Lamb Passanda £9 Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Lamb Jalfrezi £9 Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Chicken Karahi £9 Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. £9 Lamb Karahi £9 Lamb Karahi £9 Chicken Bangladesh £9 Chicken Cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables. £9 Achari Chicken £9 Chicken cooked with fresh ginge	9.1(9.85 9.1(9.45
Boneless tandoori chicken cooked with selected spices and garnished with mangos and fresh cream. £9 Tandoori Murghi Masala £9 Tandoori chicken on the bone cooked in various spices and flavoured with herbs, served with salad. £9 Chicken Passanda £9 Marinated chicken cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Lamb Passanda £9 Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. £9 Chicken Jalfrezi £9 Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Lamb Jalfrezi £9 Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Chicken Karahi £9 Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. £9 Lamb Karahi £9 Lamb pieces enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. £9 Chicken Bangladesh £9 Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables. £9 Achari Chicken £9 Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot. £9	9.85 9.10 9.45
Tandoori chicken on the bone cooked in various spices and flavoured with herbs, served with salad. Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. Chicken Passanda Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. Lamb Passanda Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. Lamb Passanda Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. Chicken Jalfrezi Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. Chicken Jalfrezi Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. Lamb Jalfrezi Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. Lamb Jalfrezi Effective cooked in a creamy sauce with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. Chicken Karahi Effective cooked with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. Lamb Karahi Effective cooked in medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. Chicken Bangladesh Effective cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables. Achari Chicken Effective cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables. Achari Lamb Effective cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot.	9.10 9.45 9.45
Marinated chicken cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices.Lamb Passanda£9Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices.£9Chicken Jalfrezi£9Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers.£9Lamb Jalfrezi£9Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers.£9Chicken Karahi£9Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.£9Lamb Karahi£9Lamb b pieces enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.£9Chicken Bangladesh Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables.£9Achari Chicken Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot.£9Achari Lamb£9	9.45 9.45
Marinated lamb pieces cooked in a creamy sauce with mild spices. Chicken Jalfrezi £9 Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Lamb Jalfrezi £9 Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers. £9 Chicken Karahi £9 Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. £9 Lamb Karahi £9 Lamb pieces enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. £9 Chicken Bangladesh £9 Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables. £9 Achari Chicken £9 Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot. £9 Achari Lamb £9 Chicken Lamb fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot. £9	9.4
Boneless chicken grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers.£9Lamb Jalfrezi Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers.£9Chicken Karahi Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.£8Lamb Karahi Lamb pieces enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.£9Chicken Bangladesh Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables.£8Achari Chicken Chicken spices and pickle. Tangy and hot.£9Achari Lamb£9£9£9£1£9£2£9£3£9£4£9£5£9£6£9£6£9£6£9£6£9£7£9£8£9 </td <td></td>	
Lamb grilled over charcoal then fried with chopped tomatoes, onions and green peppers.£4Chicken Karahi£4Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.£9Lamb Karahi£9Lamb pieces enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.£9Chicken Bangladesh Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables.£9Achari Chicken Chicken spices with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot.£9Achari Lamb£9	
Chicken enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok. Lamb Karahi £9 Lamb pieces enriched with medium spices £9 and served in a cast iron wok. £9 Chicken Bangladesh £8 Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables. £8 Achari Chicken £8 Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot. £9 Achari Lamb £9	9.9
Lamb pieces enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wok.£3Chicken Bangladesh Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables.£3Achari Chicken Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot.£3Achari Lamb£3	8.6
Chicken cooked in medium spices with selected vegetables.Achari Chicken£8Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot.Achari Lamb£9	9 . 6
Chicken cooked with fresh ginger, garlic and pickle. Tangy and hot. Achari Lamb	8.4
	8.6
	9.6
Kofta Karahi <i>Meatballs containing herbs and spices, served in a cast iron wok.</i>	8.6
Tandoori King Prawn Masala£14Marinated king prawns cooked in a medium enriched sauce.	4.50
King Prawn Karahi £13 King prawns enriched with medium spices and served in a cast iron wo	3.65 ok.
Shurma King Prawn£13Tandoori king prawns cooked with spices in creamy sauce.	3.9
Fish Masala £9. Diced fish cooked in selected spices, served with pilau rice and salad.	9.8
EXTRAS: Any dish served Madras +40p, Vindaloo +60p and with green chillies +70p Any vegetables can be added +£1.00 each vegetable	

Balti Chicke Balti Chilli Balti Chick Balti Lamb Balti Lamb Balti Prawn Balti King Tandoori M Vegetable E

Set Meal for Two

Indian Dinr Popadoms, S Vegetable Cı **Royal Beng** Popadoms, Bindi Bhaji, Vegetarian

Papadoms, Vegetable Bl

Kurma Curry Madras Vindaloo Bhuna Pathia Rogan Dupiaza Mughlai Saag Paneer Dansak Naga

Our Special Baltí Díshes

All balti dishes are served with nan. Any vegetables can be added to a balti dish (£1.00 each vegetable)

	0	
en		£8.45
Chicken		£9.25
en Tikka		£10.25
		£10.45
Tikka		£10.85
18		£9.55
Prawns		£14.50
/ixed Balti		£12.85
Balti		£7.95

ner	£35.95
heek Kebab, Chicken Tikka Masala, Rogan Josh,	
rry, Pilau Rice, Nan and Coffee.	
al Dinner	£37.95
Mixed Starters, Chicken Tikka Dansak, Karahi Lamb,	
Pilau Rice, Nan and Coffee.	
Dinner	£32.95
Onion Bhajee, Vegetable Somasa, Paneer Tikka Shash	lick,
una, Tarka Dall, Pilau Rice, Nan and Coffee.	

Vegetable specialities

Saag Paneer spinach & fried cubes of Indian cheese	£6.95
Saag Paneer Jalfrezi as above with green peppers & tomatoes	£7.45
Paneer Tikka Marinated Indian cheese mixed with herbs and spices	£6.50
Paneer Tikka Karahi Medium spices and served in a cast iron wok	£7.45
Paneer Tikka Shashlik Indian cheese mixed with herbs and spices	£7.65
Vegetable Shashlik mixed vegetables cooked in enriched sauce	£7.25
Mushroom Curry mushrooms cooked in a medium sauce	£6.35
Mattar Paneer pulse beans & fried cubes of Indian cheese	£7.15
Chana Dansak chick peas, lentils, spices & lemon juice	£6.00
Tomato & Mushroom Dansak lentils, spices & lemon juice	£6.35
Saag Aloo Masala spinach, potatoes & spices	£6.30
Chana Aloo Bhuna lightly marinated chick peas & potatoes	£6.30
Vegan dishes can be prepared. Please ask a member of	f staff.

Classic Flavours

Chicken	Lamb	Vegetable	Prawn	King Prawn
£7.20	£8.20	£6.30	£7.35	£12.35
£6.95	£7.95	£6.20	£7.10	£10.95
£7.20	£8.20	£6.30	£7.35	£12.35
£7.30	£8.30	£6.40	£7.45	£12.55
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.15	£8.15	£6.30	£7.35	£12.45
£7.40	£8.40	£6.45	£7.40	£12.65

Bíryaní Díshes

All biryani dishes are served with vegetable curry

Chicken Biryani	£8.95
Chicken Tikka Biryani	£9.95
Lamb Biryani	£9.55
Lamb Tikka Biryani	£10.55
Tandoori Chicken Biryani	£9.85
Royal Special Biryani with chicken, lamb & prawns	£11.25
Prawn Biryani	£9.25
King Prawn Biryani	£13.85
Mixed Vegetable Biryani	£7.75
Mushroom Biryani	£7.65
Chana Biryani	£7.50

Vegetable side dishes

Saag Bhaji	£3.65	Bombay Aloo	£3.65
Mushroom Bhaji	£3.65	Aloo Gobi	£3.65
Vegetable Bhaji	£3.65	Chana Masala	£3.65
Bindi Bhaji	£3.65	Tarka Dhal	£3.65
Brinjal Bhaji	£3.65	Garlic Mushrooms	£3.65
Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.65	Plain Raita	£2.10
Saag Aloo	£3.65	Raita cucumber & onion	£2.35

English Dishes

Omelette & Chips	£6.45	Scampi & Chips	£7.45
Chicken & Chips	£7.45		

Sundries

Boiled Rice	£3.00
Fried Rice	£3.30
Pilau Rice	£3.40
Peas Pilau	£3.45
Lemon Rice	£3.50
Garlic Rice	£3.40
Zeera Rice	£3.40
Vegetable Rice	£3.65
Mushroom Fried Rice	£3.75
Egg Fried Rice	£3.75
Coconut Rice	£3.75
Special Fried Rice	£3.90
Plain Nan	£2.95
	CO 05
Garlic Nan	£3.25
Garlic Nan Chilli Nan	£3.25 £3.15
Chilli Nan	£3.15
Chilli Nan Cheese Nan	£3.15 £3.25
Chilli Nan Cheese Nan Keema Nan stuffed with minced lamb	£3.15 £3.25 £3.35
Chilli Nan Cheese Nan Keema Nan stuffed with minced lamb Kulcha Nan stuffed with egg & coriander	£3.15 £3.25 £3.35 £3.20
Chilli Nan Cheese Nan Keema Nan stuffed with minced lamb Kulcha Nan stuffed with egg & coriander Peshwari Nan stuffed with coconut & sultanas	£3.15 £3.25 £3.35 £3.20 £3.20
Chilli Nan Cheese Nan Keema Nan stuffed with minced lamb Kulcha Nan stuffed with egg & coriander Peshwari Nan stuffed with coconut & sultanas Vegetable Nan stuffed with mixed vegetables	£3.15 £3.25 £3.35 £3.20 £3.20 £3.25
Chilli Nan Cheese Nan Keema Nan stuffed with minced lamb Kulcha Nan stuffed with egg & coriander Peshwari Nan stuffed with coconut & sultanas Vegetable Nan stuffed with mixed vegetables Tandoori Roti	£3.15 £3.25 £3.35 £3.20 £3.20 £3.25 £2.85
Chilli Nan Cheese Nan Keema Nan stuffed with minced lamb Kulcha Nan stuffed with egg & coriander Peshwari Nan stuffed with coconut & sultanas Vegetable Nan stuffed with mixed vegetables Tandoori Roti Paratha	£3.15 £3.25 £3.35 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.25 £2.85 £2.90

Buffet Service

Buffets are available for birthdays/private/corporate events during the whole day, seven days a week. Minimum of 20 people

24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED

Complete outside catering also available for parties. Please ask the management for details.

Opening hours

Monday to Thursday 5.30pm to 10.30pm Friday and Saturday 5.30pm to 11.30pm Sunday 5.30pm to 10.00pm All prices are inclusive of VAT

MINIMUM CHARGE £14.00 PER PERSON

The management reserves the right to refuse admission 10% discount on takeaways (minimum order £14.00)



170-174 Albany Road, Earlsdon, Coventry, CV5 6NG

Any additional combination to the nan breads will be + £0.30



024 7671 2345

www.royalbengalcoventry.co.uk

ORDER THROUGH THE APP



(0) (f) (y) (**